
National Schools NSEA Show Jumping Qualifier
at Felbridge Equestrian Centre
Thursday 8th April 2021

Please ensure that you have filled in the EHV declaration form and send it to Mrs Whittington
the day before the show.

NSEA Covid protocols apply- face masks to be worn in the loo / café area please & coursewalks

Times are a guide.  NSEA live scoring will take place. 
No prizegivings- team Managers can collect rosettes & prizes from the organisers

Class 1 80-85cm Team and Individual Qualifier 9am start

No School TeamID Horse

9am 100 Lewes Old Grammar School 1 Boolavogue
101 Lewes Old Grammar School 1 Trevoulter Brenippy
102 Lewes Old Grammar School 1 Silver Soul

30 Cranleigh Gold 2 Libby
38 Cranleigh Gold 2 Lottie

9.10. 35 Cranleigh Gold 2 Floyd 
34 Cranleigh Gold 2 My Friend Jackson

86 Atelier 21 Monancha Sunshine Boy  

84 Claverham Abberley Rose

93 Eastbourne College Amelia V

9.20. 83 Marlborough House Ruby Tuesday

98 Lancing College No Mercy

99 Lancing College Tonabrokey Grey Lad

111 Steyning Grammar School 3 Faith
112 Steyning Grammar School 3 Betsy

9.30. 55 Steyning Grammar School 3 Joan's Pride

106 Northbourne Park School River Dancer

107 Oundle School Penhills Jazz Time

108 Roedean School Florentyna Gold



109 Roedean School Annaghmore Boombelina

9.40. 85 Claverham Rock on Rocora

25 St Catherines School, Bramley 4 Milika
28 St Catherines School, Bramley 4 Dinky Diva

110 St Catherines School, Bramley 4 Maluc Island Prince

122 Mayfield 5 Mel
9.50. 124 Mayfield 5 Apple

121 Mayfield 5 Freya
132 Mayfield 5 Flyer

18 Farlington Hot Chilli Pepper

95 Epsom College Galley Ruby

10am 33 Cranleigh Blue 6 Jack In The Box III
37 Cranleigh Blue 6 Copy
82 Cranleigh Blue 6 Dassett Wish
36 Cranleigh Blue 6 Boderry Boy

113 The Cavendish School Sunnyside black eye

10.10. 118 Benenden Cregduff Kippure Camelot

119 Mayfield George

87 Atelier 21 Monty Oreo

65 Hurstpierpoint College Powder Day

Class 2 Intermediate 90-95cm Team and Individual Qualifier10.30am start

10.30. No School TeamID Horse

85 Claverham Rock on Rocora

71 Wycombe Abbey Clare River Anabelle

86 Atelier 21 Monancha Sunshine Boy  

95 Epsom College Galley Ruby

10.40. 113 The Cavendish School Sunnyside black eye



17 Burgess Hill Girls Blue

33 Cranleigh Red 1 Jack In The Box III
37 Cranleigh Red 1 Copy
38 Cranleigh Red 1 Lottie

10.50. 64 Hurstpierpoint College Blue 2 Whitehawk Macawi Koda
65 Hurstpierpoint College Blue 2 Power Day
67 Hurstpierpoint College Blue 2 Meadow's Pride

34 Cranleigh Blue 3 My Friend Jackson
35 Cranleigh Blue 3 Floyd 

11am 36 Cranleigh Blue 3 Boderry Boy

2 Cumnor House School, Sussex 4 Flo
3 Cumnor House School, Sussex 4 Suzi

76 Cumnor House School, Sussex 4 Messi

5 Dorset House 5 Pierre
11.10. 6 Dorset House 5 Meelickisland Corncrake

7 Dorset House 5 Getting Jiggy With It
8 Dorset House 2 Stormin Norman

18 Farlington 6 Hot Chilli Pepper
19 Farlington 6 South American Dream

11.20. 20 Farlington 6 Granstown Fear Bui

55 Steyning Grammar School 7 Joan's Pride
54 Steyning Grammar School 7 Dunally Rolo
52 Steyning Grammar School 7 Drumnacraig Lady
56 Steyning Grammar School 7 Mr Player

11.30. 10 Guildford High School My Mini Cooper

14 St Swithuns School 8 Templedruid Antimony
12 St Swithuns School 8 Baylis Enigma
11 St Swithuns School 8 Midnight Temple
13 St Swithuns School 8 Fandango II

second coursewalk approx 11.40am for 5 mins
29 Cranleigh Gold 9 Gorey Grey (Rio)
31 Cranleigh Gold 9 Jack's Choice

11.50. 30 Cranleigh Gold 9 Libby
32 Cranleigh Gold 9 Trewithian Bracken

59 Hurstpierpoint College Red 10 Eric 
60 Hurstpierpoint College Red 10 Hazelrock Rebellion 
61 Hurstpierpoint College Red 10 Midnight Cruise d'Euro

12 noon 62 Hurstpierpoint College Red 10 Ballyduff Max



129 Mayfield 11 Peanut
128 Mayfield 11 Banamore Westonhouse Boy
124 Mayfield 11 Apple
119 Mayfield 11 George

12.10. 41 Seaford College Blue 12 Back to Black
42 Seaford College Blue 12 Access Blue
44 Seaford College Blue 12 Bobbie V
43 Seaford College Blue 12 Daniel Fab Seren

45 Seaford College Red 13 Zandie
12.20. 46 Seaford College Red 13 Lislarkin Lad 

47 Seaford College Red 13 Anodd Welsh King

114 Warden Park Academy 14 Cecelia Woudina
115 Warden Park Academy 14 The Jazz Man
116 Warden Park Academy 14 park mr smart

12.30. 117 Warden Park Academy 14 KISMET POTENCIA

120 Mayfield 15 Noodle
122 Mayfield 15 Mel
123 Mayfield 15 Mattie
125 Mayfield 15 Derrymore Duncan's Desire

12.40. 103 Lewes Old Grammar School 16 Kilmovee
104 Lewes Old Grammar School 16 Trevoulter Brenippy
105 Lewes Old Grammar School 16 Silver Soul

25 St Catherines School, Bramley 17 Milika
26 St Catherines School, Bramley 17 Dunlewey Petruchio

12.50. 23 St Catherines School, Bramley 17 Emma

66 Hurstpierpoint College Walking on Sunshine

70 Hurstpierpoint College SVS Maverick

72 Wycombe Abbey Finlay

73 Plumpton College Lorindo

1pm 74 Plumpton College Leo

84 Claverham Abberley Rose

94 Eastbourne College Atlantic Anna

28 St Catherines School, Bramley Dinky Diva

87 Atelier 21 Monty Oreo



1.10. 4 Cumnor House School, Sussex Casper

96 Hurstpierpoint College Cuffstown Village Boy

1 Battle Abbey School The Summit

Class 3  1m-1.05 Open Team and Individual Qualifier1.40pm start
Hickstead Elite Team Qualifier

No School TeamID Horse

1.40pm 3 Cumnor House School, Sussex Suzi

57 Steyning Grammar School Idas

91 Cumnor House School, Sussex Flo

94 Eastbourne College Atlantic Anna

96 Hurstpierpoint College Cuffstown Village Boy

1.50. 8 Dorset House Stormin Norman

26 St Catherines School, Bramley Dunlewey Petruchio

10 Guildford High School My Mini Cooper

1 Battle Abbey School The Summit

72 Wycombe Abbey Finlay

2pm 62 Hurstpierpoint College Ballyduff Max

125 Mayfield 1 Derrymore Duncan's Desire
128 Mayfield 1 Banamore Westonhouse Boy
131 Mayfield 1 Blizzard

15 St Swithuns School 2 Ballingowan Serenity
2.10. 11 St Swithuns School 2 Midnight Temple

16 St Swithuns School 2 Marley
13 St Swithuns School 2 Fandango II

41 Seaford College Blue 3 Back to Black
42 Seaford College Blue 3 Access Blue

2.20. 47 Seaford College Blue 3 Anodd Welsh King



29 Cranleigh 4 Gorey Grey (Rio)
31 Cranleigh 4 Jack's Choice
39 Cranleigh 4 Global High Society
40 Cranleigh 4

2.30. 48 Seaford College Red 5 Lollipop Du Langwater
43 Seaford College Red 5 Daniel Fab Seren
49 Seaford College Red 5 DJ Converted
44 Seaford College Red 5 Bobbie V

59 Hurstpierpoint College 6 Eric 
2.40. 68 Hurstpierpoint College 6 Murphys Diamond

61 Hurstpierpoint College 6 Midnight Cruise d'Euro
60 Hurstpierpoint College 6 Hazelrock Rebellion 

126 Mayfield 7 Fune D or M
127 Mayfield 7 Jamie

2.50. 129 Mayfield 7 Peanut
130 Mayfield 7 Alan

19 Farlington 8 South American Dream
21 Farlington 8 Midnight Cruise D'Euro

3pm 22 Farlington 8 Its Minster Doubt

70 Alton School (was Alton Convent School) Harribo

9 Lingfield College Ballyleak Silver

77 Alton School (was Alton Convent School) Harribo

4 Cumnor House School, Sussex Casper

Class 4 1.10m Advanced Open Individual Qualifier - Horsesapprox 3.30 start
Hickstead Elite Individual Qualifier

No School TeamID Horse
3.30pm 130 Mayfield Alan

88 Brighton and Hove Home Educators Tedylana Z
79 Shoreham College Tirgarve Beach Girl

127 Mayfield Jamie
126 Mayfield Fune D or M

3.40. 15 St Swithuns School Ballingowan Serenity
21 Farlington Midnight Cruise D'Euro
22 Farlington Its Minster Doubt
39 Cranleigh Global High Society
48 Seaford College Lollipop Du Langwater

3.50. 49 Seaford College DJ Converted
58 Hurstpierpoint College Chivas Regal
68 Hurstpierpoint College Murphys Diamond



75 Royal Alexandra & Albert School Hertzel
77 Alton School (was Alton Convent School) Harribo

4pm 78 Shoreham College Up to Us
89 Brighton and Hove Home Educators Ruby Light

131 Mayfield Blizzard

Class 4 1.10m Advanced Open Individual Qualifier - poniesto follow
Hickstead Elite Individual Qualifier

No School TeamID Horse
4.15 80 Shoreham College Cooga Blue

9 Lingfield College Ballyleak Silver
69 Hurstpierpoint College Robe Ruadh
97 Hurstpierpoint College Oriental Princess
81 Shoreham College Wilma Dan

133 Mayfield Shanbo Kate's Grey


